N2400	0014374				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300438115013				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	۱ ۲۰ ^۰ .				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2024 OCT 23 AH 9: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORID				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 28, 2024

٠.

AVA M GREEN 7150 SIENNA RIDGE DR LAUDERHILL, FL 33319 US

SUBJECT: AMY ELIZABETH LEWIN EMPOWERMENT UNLIMITED INC Ref. Number: W24000146071

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must either sign and fill out the office provided paperwork completely or your own we cannot accept both partial paperwork forms as a complete document.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

KAIN COSTELLO Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 524A00023687

RECEIVED

2024 NOV 25 PH 2: Secuentian of St Tale Analosee. F

> www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>AMY ELIZABETH</u> LEWIN ENPOWERNENT UNLINITED INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

·. .'.

ln c	ARTICLES OF IN ompliance with Chapter	617 F.S. (Norfo	r Profit)		
ARTICLE I NAME ATTY E The name of the corporation shall be:	I IZABETH	LENIN	EHPOWE	CHENT UNLIN	HIED INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal stree 715C JIEN LAJDER HILL FLOKINA	1 address NA <u>GREENS</u>	Deive _		ng address. if different is:	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is org	ganized is: FOK C	HARI TABLÉ	t s un	EDUCATION AL	für Poses
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECT	TION The manner in v	which the directors	are elected and	appointed:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS Name and Title: AVA GLEE Address: 71.50 SIEMAA LAVDER HILL FLOK IDA 35	N PRESIDENT GLEENS DE 14 319	Name and Title: Address:	3587_51 LAUDERT FLOLIDA	LEWIN TI ENNA GLEENS HLL 33519	REASURER TER
Address: 1780 NE 1	ERON SECHE 58 ST MI BEACH	Address:		/	
Name and Title:Address:					
Address: 7150 STEN			t is:	2024 OCT 2: ALLOW FAW	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Addre	i En	DRIVE	•	3 AM 9:07	
Having been named as registered agent to certificate, I am familiar with an except the					ed in this
I submit this document and affirm that the f				Date /	Ivcument
to the Department of State constitutes a third Required Sig	degree felony as provide nature of Incorporator	ed for in s.817.155.	F.S	Oct 4 202	24

.n compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME ANN ELIZABETH LENIN EAPOWELHENT UNLINI The name of the corporation shall be:	TED INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address. 7150 SIENNA GEEEN'S DEIVE LAU DEE HILL FLORIDA 33.319	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: FUK CHARITABLE & UNEDUCATION AL	for poses
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:	
Name and Title: AVA GREEN IKESIDENT Name and Title: KEFA LEWIN TRE	Achera
Address: 7150 SIENNA GREENS DE 160 Address: 3887 SIENNA GREENS T LAUDER HILL FLURIDA 33:519	TISUKEF EA
Name and Title: <u><u><u>AICHARD</u></u><u>HERON</u><u>SECRETName</u> and Title:</u>	
Address: 1780 NE 158 ST / Address: Aux TH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162	
Name and Title:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: AVA KEEN Address: 7150 SIENNA RIDGE DRIVE LAUDGRHILL FLORIDA 33317	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	•.
Address: <u>7150 SIENNA RIDGE</u> DRIVE	-
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated i	
certificate. I am familiar with an encoder the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	n this
Required Signature of Registered Agent Date /	+
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a doct to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	iment
6.1 /1 200	· .
Required Signature of Incorporator Date	†